Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
C96
C
Product
Selection

For Preset / Limited Pressure 51 to 90 use 125 PSI Spring
Standard part numbers shown bold.  For other models refer to
ordering information below.
‡	For polycarbonate bowl see Caution on page C2.
§	SCFM = Standard cubic feet per minute at 100 psig inlet,
90 psig no flow secondary setting and 10 psig pressure drop.
NOTE: 1.218 Dia. (31mm) hole required for panel mounting.
Port
Size
NPT
Twist Drain Automatic Pulse Drain
Poly Bowl‡
1/8" 14E01B13F* 14E05B13F*
1/4" 14E11B13F* 14E15B13F*
Metal Bowl
1/8" 14E03B13F* 14E07B13F*
1/4" 14E13B13F* 14E17B13F*
Ordering
Information
A